
Early Career Pastoral Leadership Development Initiative Institutions

Austin Presbyterian Theological Seminary

Fellowships in Pastoral Leadership for Public Life

Collegeville Institute for Ecumenical and Cultural Research

Collegeville Institute Fellows

Candler School of Theology, Emory University

Candler Early Career Pastoral Leadership Program

Fuller Theological Seminary

The Vocational Agility Project

Gordon-Conwell Theological Seminary

Ockenga Fellows Program

Hendrix College

Institute for Clergy & Civic Engagement at Hendrix

Marquette University

Pastoral Leadership in a Cultural Context

Messiah College

Clergy Leadership Program of Central Pennsylvania 

Morehouse College

Martin Luther King Jr. College of Pastoral Leadership

Pepperdine University

COMMUNITAS Pastoral Leadership Program

Union Theological Seminary

VISION: Cultivating Prospective Pastoral Imagination

The University of Chicago Divinity School

Chicago Commons Project

Wabash College IN Rev. Libby Davis Manning, Director

Wabash Pastoral Leadership Program manningl@wabash.edu

Wake Forest University

Clergy Making a Place: Early Career Pastors as Generative 

Community Leaders

Wesley Theological Seminary

Lewis Fellows Program

CA
Ms. Stephanie Cupp, Coordinator    

stephanie.cupp@pepperdine.edu

DC

Rev. Dr. Doug Powe, Director Lewis Center 

for Church Leadership 

dpowe@wesleyseminary.edu

NY
Rev. Dr. Jane Huber, Program Coordinator 

jhuber@utsnyc.edu

IL
Dr. Cynthia Lindner, Program Advisor 

clindner@uchicago.edu

NC Ms. Natalie Aho, Director, ahon@wfu.edu

WI
Rev. Dr. Stephen Jenks, Director  

stephen.jenks@marquette.edu

PA
Dr. Emerson Powery, Director 

epowery@messiah.edu

GA
Dr. Terry F. Walker, Sr., Director of Chapel 

Relations, twalker@morehouse.edu

CA
Dr. Brian Wallace, Program Director 

brianwallace@fuller.edu

MA Dr. David Horn, Director dhorn@gcts.edu

AR
Ms. Eva Englert-Jessen, Director, englert-

jessen@hendrix.edu

TX

Ms. Melissa Wiginton, VP for Education 

Beyond the Walls      

 mwiginton@austinseminary.edu

MN
Ms. Jacqueline Bussie, Executive Director 

jbussie001@CollegevilleInstitute.org

GA
Bishop Larry Goodpaster, Director 

lmgoodpaster@emory.edu


